
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 8 X 6 X 4 IN

REF: GUANGHE-250423-0044001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 22APR25
ACTWGT: 5.21 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Arlen Ernesto Su·rez Lambert
Arlen Ernesto Su·rez Lambert

437 CROWN DR UNIT 404

12107284548 X 00952
FORT MILL SC 29708 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8807 3603 1410

     29708

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8807 3603 1410


